County
Name

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Selected -
PCT/Distr

icts

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

Pct.

VUID

1008614075

1008635012

1008631441

2124559581

1012090724

1012094446

1205533149

2172289246

1142247824

1015479069

1200627800

Voter Name

ALEXANDER, R
OBERT RENEE

ALVARADO, AM
ADOR CASTRO

ALVARADO, AM
ELIA
MARTINEZ

AYALA,MARY
Q

BLACKMON, PE
GGY

BLACKMON, TO
MMY

BLANTON, PHI
LLIP C

BRACAMONTES
, MONICA

BRACAMONTEZ
,ELIZABETH

CABALLERO,M
ELINDA
VELASQUEZ

CASTRO, ASHL
EY NICHOLE

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008609292

2170776969

1008627550

2165248533

1111535330

2138720952

1206406808

1014965367

1000358978

1008608345

1008608299

CEDILLO
JR, EPIFANIO

CEDILLO
JR, RICHARD
MONTOYA

CHILDERS, TO
MMY MAX

CRUZ, SELERI
NA

DANELIUS, DO
RIS ROHAN

DANELIUS, ST
EVEN RAY

DEAN, EVA
MARIE

DICKERSON, S
ANDRA KAY

DRAKE
JR, CURTIS
LEE

DUPREE, BETT
Y NELL

DUPREE, TRUM
AN VERNOR

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1105163553

1008627385

1008594602

1008601411

1181988227

1064121242

1012075159

1023484558

1014338463

1169399153

1019070394

ELIAS, SUSAN
MORENO

ELLIS,MARLI
NE

ESPARZA,MAR
Y ELIZABETH

EWING,WILLT
E CHARLES

EWING,WILLI
E DETRICK

FOGLE, STACY
DIANE

GONZALES, AD
OLPH

GONZALEZ, CA
NDIDA
PAULINE

GONZALEZ
JR, RAMIRO

GREEN, LORRA
INE TAYLOR

GROCHOWSKI,
KATRINA
KNAPP

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008611137

2167211470

1012078616

1012105462

1107267709

1107330432

1008592441

1008629737

1021299256

1021423557

1008609988

GUTIERREZ, S
TELLA
OROSCO

HERD, KAREN
RAE

HODGES, KRIS
TOFOR WAYNE

HODGES, RHON
DA FARRAR

HOLMES, CYNT
HIA REISING

HOLMES, RONA
LD CLENT

IBARRA, CARO
L ANN

IBARRA, GUAD
ALUPE
ALVAREZ

JANECKA, DAN
NY VAN

JANECKA, NOR
EEN WULF

JONES, SAMMI
E CORNELIUS

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

2199170029

1026744094

2123002219

1012089841

1020859893

1025174959

1008626616

1142400650

1008628063

1146046945

1008626628

KELLEY, CHLO
E

LANDERS, SUS
AN LORENA

LEAL, BENNY
LEE

LUNA, JOSEPH
INE

MALAER, LIND
A WULF

MAR, ANITA
TORRES

MARTINEZ, DO
LORES
QUINTERO

MARTINEZ, EV
AT

MARTINEZ
JR, FELIPE

MARTINEZ
JR, FRANK
RAMIREZ

MARTINEZ, GI
LBERT

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1013092981

1008624233

1008612476

1008597940

1008608210

1008610526

1012107153

1008601862

1012073337

2197355798

1008608949

MARTINEZ, LT
NDA BORGAS

MATHIS, ANGE
LA MARIE

MCCOOK, HENR

Y E

MCCOOK, WILL
IE SHANON

MCMAINS
JR, JAMES
PRESTON

MCMAINS, PAT
SY CROZIER

MELCHOR, OFE
LIA

MENDOZA, MAR

IA A
RAMIREZ

MILLER
JR, BENNIE

MOORE, DELMA

R LEE

NICHOLS, LEO
N

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1024130246

1008605277

1008611365

1012077372

2200370966

1046940886

1046940919

1158873488

1187270954

1012078086

2164421249

NICHOLS, MAR
YANN
DUPRESS

NIPPERT, KEN
NETH WAYNE

OLIVER, CARR
IE FOGLE

OLIVER, KENN
ETH WESLEY

PEREZ, LUIS

PEYTON, BRAD
LEY JOSEPH

PEYTON, ELLE
N CAREY

PIERCE, LUTH
ER ANDREW

PIERCE, RENA
KATE

PUENTE, NORM
A AYALA

PUENTE, STEV
EN MICHAEL

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1018793975

1203581555

1150074816

1012073154

1012075930

1008587283

1184881754

1146679366

1008594660

2198681843

1008599507

QUINTERO, CH
RISTINA

QUINTERO, OL
GA TOVAR

QUINTERO, PA
TRICIA ANN

QUINTERO, RI
TA RAMIREZ

QUINTERO
JR, SAMUEL
ROCKY

RAMIREZ, KAR
EN ANN

RAMIREZ, KIM
BERLY
MICHELLE

RAMON, MARGA

RITA

REYES, NORMA

RICHTER, AMY

RICHTER, CLA
YTON WELSEY

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008599498

1015573774

1021171521

2127287648

1212944770

1102055250

1101993677

1012077653

1008613269

1008630349

2136375003

RICHTER, DOR
OTHY FAYE

RICHTER, JON
ATHAN
BRADLEY

RICHTER, TER
RY MICHAEL

RIEDEL, CAEL
EIGH MARIE

RIEDEL, CORY
LAYNE

RIEDEL, GAY
ELLEY

RIEDEL, GERA
LD ALLEN

RINCON, ADRI
ANA PILAR

RINCON, ANTO
NIO R

ROBLEDO, BET
TY MUNOS

ROBLEDO, OYH
IA
YESSENNIA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008630331

1168857096

1170618562

1012079315

1057552338

1057576562

2002608926

1008600477

1008628868

2199266322

2167898750

ROBLEDO, PAU
L CEDILLO

ROBLEDO
JR, PAUL

ROSAS, ANDRE
W

ROSAS, GILBE
RT

RUMMAGE, JAM
ES PERRY

RUMMAGE, MAR
Y ELIZABETH

RUMMAGE, TRA
VIS KEITH

SCHACHERL, J
AMES PAUL

SCHACHERL, L
EON MILTON

SELLSTED, MA
KAYLA

SEXTON, DAVI
D ALEXANDER

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1020819554

1185639525

1183773089

1036334829

1007495767

2170354938

1146682111

1131728977

1008612545

1012096359

1020623418

SIMON, SOMER
MARIE

SIRILO, CHRI
STOPHER E

SORRELL, GER
ALD THOMAS

SULLIVAN, BR
ITNEY
NECHELLE

SULLIVAN, DA
NE WRAY

SULLIVAN, DA
NIEL WRAY

SULLIVAN, DO
NNA
ROCHELLE

SULLIVAN, MA
RY PEREZ

SULLIVAN, NO
RA LYNN

SULLIVAN, NO
VELLA

SUSTAITA,FR
ANCYNE
MARTIE

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1012096699

1012295831

1008611267

1142487195

1008626807

1013112366

1143062399

2185864747

1012081262

1012096929

1133148008

THOMPSON, AL
FRED

THOMPSON, CH
ARLOTTE
YOSHICA

THOMPSON, TH
ERESA JEAN

THORN, KENNE
TH WAYNE

TOVAR, ANITA
AYALA

TOVAR, BEN

TOVAR, JACOB
RAY

TOVAR, JIMMY
MARCUS

TOVAR, RANDY

TOVAR, REYNA
LDO RAMIREZ

VANHOUTEN, G
LORIA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CALDWELL

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1166219241

1008635096

1043080738

1024133713

1162867285

1008623148

1008627430

1008635134

1008606966

1157433042

1137567119

VARGAS, THEO
DOR DANIEL

VERA, ELIDA
VELASQUEZ

WEST, ROY
PORTER

WILLIAMS, AV

ERY

WILLIAMS, MO
RYEAR ANN

WILLIAMS, MY

LUS

WILSON, ANTH
ONY ANDREW

WILSON
JR, ELROY

WILSON, JOYC

E MARIE

WYANT , BENJA
MIN MATTHEW

BROWN, WILLIAM

JOSEPH

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20
23

05/06/20

23

05/06/20
23



CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1137021764

1174469670

1175547299

1091013179

1022168501

1021921065

1039248481

1020669769

1020669724

1167614117

BROWN, DONNA
Joy

PIPPIN, HANNAH
DAWN

PIPPIN,
WILLIAM

GOODMAN,
CONTESSA
GUTHRIE

HERRICK,
CHARLES JR

HERRICK, MARY

MOORE, CLAIRE

REYE,
FRANCISCO

REYES, MARIA
IRENE

RODGERS,
DANNEY RAY
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ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION
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MAY 6TH
ELECTION
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MAY 6TH
ELECTION
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MAY 6TH
ELECTION
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MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023



